



**S. E. Huey Co.**  
Engineering • Surveying  
Established 1928

**BID TABULATION**  
**Flanagan Street Water Main**  
**Replacement Project**  
**Engineer: Brad Anzalone, P.E.**

NO.	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	McLemore Service Contractors, LLC.		Don M. Barron Contractor, Inc.		JABAR Corporation		Womack and Sons Construction Group, LLC.	
				License No. 68248		License No. 3683		License No. 18427		License No. 54928	
				PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	6" C900 Water Main (Open Cut)	1,020	LF	\$35.00	\$35,700.00	\$82.60	\$84,252.00	\$74.90	\$76,398.00	\$40.50	\$41,310.00
2	6" C900 Water Main (Jack & Bore)	420	LF	\$60.72	\$25,502.40	\$88.00	\$36,960.00	\$74.90	\$31,458.00	\$66.00	\$27,720.00
3	6" SDR11 HDPE Water Main (Directional Drill)	400	LF	\$60.88	\$24,352.00	\$88.75	\$35,500.00	\$96.00	\$38,400.00	\$42.00	\$16,800.00
4	6" PE x PVC Connections	12	EA	\$850.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,050.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,076.30	\$12,915.60	\$1,380.00	\$16,560.00
5	10" x 6" D.I. Tee w/ Acc.	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,487.80	\$1,487.80	\$4,430.00	\$4,430.00
6	6" x 8" D.I. Tee w/ Acc.	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,237.50	\$2,237.50	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
7	6" x 2" D.I. Tee w/ Acc.	1	EA	\$1,144.53	\$1,144.53	\$1,365.00	\$1,365.00	\$872.70	\$872.70	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
8	6" D.I. Cross w/ Acc.	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,425.00	\$4,850.00	\$1,405.40	\$2,810.80	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
9	6" D.I. 45° Ell w/ Acc.	2	EA	\$674.00	\$1,348.00	\$875.00	\$1,750.00	\$620.70	\$1,241.40	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
10	8" Gate Valve w/ Pad & Box	1	EA	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,060.00	\$3,060.00	\$3,566.50	\$3,566.50	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
11	6" Gate Valve w/ Pad & Box	8	EA	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,210.00	\$17,680.00	\$2,464.50	\$19,716.00	\$2,900.00	\$23,200.00
12	2" Gate Valve w/ Pad & Box	1	EA	\$1,585.83	\$1,585.83	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,448.50	\$1,448.50	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
13	10" x 6" Connection	2	EA	\$2,794.80	\$5,589.60	\$5,735.00	\$11,470.00	\$4,357.10	\$8,714.20	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00
14	8" x 6" Connection	1	EA	\$2,177.95	\$2,177.95	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,628.00	\$3,628.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
15	6" x 6" Connection	4	EA	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$4,925.00	\$19,700.00	\$3,479.00	\$13,916.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
16	6" x 2" Connection	1	EA	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$4,160.00	\$4,160.00	\$2,255.40	\$2,255.40	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
17	Existing Fire Hydrant Reconnect	2	EA	\$1,575.00	\$3,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,577.40	\$9,154.80	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
18	Reconnect Existing Water Meter (Long Side)	4	EA	\$1,670.00	\$6,680.00	\$1,175.00	\$4,700.00	\$1,593.00	\$6,372.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
19	Reconnect Existing Water Meter (Short Side)	5	EA	\$1,208.91	\$6,044.55	\$875.00	\$4,375.00	\$1,204.00	\$6,020.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00
20	Saw Cut & Removal of Existing Asphalt	40	SY	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$156.00	\$6,240.00	\$137.20	\$5,488.00	\$220.00	\$8,800.00
21	Replacement of Existing Asphalt	40	SY	\$166.90	\$6,676.00	\$195.00	\$7,800.00	\$337.30	\$13,492.00	\$1,360.00	\$54,400.00
22	Saw Cut & Removal of Existing Concrete Pavement	15	SY	\$180.00	\$2,700.00	\$190.00	\$2,850.00	\$228.40	\$3,426.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00
23	Replacement of Existing Concrete Pavement	15	SY	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$228.00	\$3,420.00	\$385.50	\$5,782.50	\$450.00	\$6,750.00
24	Saw Cut & Removal of Existing Concrete Drive	10	SY	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$190.00	\$1,900.00	\$182.40	\$1,824.00	\$620.00	\$6,200.00
25	Replacement of Existing Concrete Drive	10	SY	\$190.00	\$1,900.00	\$228.00	\$2,280.00	\$385.10	\$3,851.00	\$960.00	\$9,600.00
26	SB2 Crushed Stone	65	CY	\$84.76	\$5,509.40	\$160.00	\$10,400.00	\$146.70	\$9,535.50	\$285.00	\$18,525.00
27	Cap & Flowable Fill Existing 4" Water Main	70	LF	\$14.71	\$1,029.70	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$20.10	\$1,407.00	\$115.00	\$8,050.00
28	Cap & Abandon 4" W.M. (In-Place)	1	LS	\$784.10	\$784.10	\$1,175.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,394.40	\$1,394.40	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
29	Cap & Abandon 6" W.M. (In-Place)	1	LS	\$833.71	\$833.71	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,874.60	\$1,874.60	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
30	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$17,020.00	\$17,020.00	\$45,500.00	\$45,500.00
31	Dress & Seed Disturbed Areas	1	LS	\$3,187.78	\$3,187.78	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,854.80	\$3,854.80	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00
32	Mobilization	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$37,674.00	\$37,674.00	\$17,860.00	\$17,860.00
				<b>Total Base Bid:</b>	<b>\$208,495.55</b>	<b>Total Base Bid:</b>	<b>\$314,137.00</b>	<b>Total Base Bid:</b>	<b>\$349,237.00</b>	<b>Total Base Bid:</b>	<b>\$408,705.00</b>

\*CDE Construction LLC bid not considered due to failure to submit bid bond.

CERTIFIED BY:

Brad Anzalone, P.E.  
La. License No. 38035  
S.E. Huey Co.

2/6/24

Date